

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI
MAIN CASE:WRIT PETITION No.7997 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
03	29.06.2026	<u>HN, J</u> At request of the learned counsel for the petitioners, post the matter on 20.07.2026. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till then. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri.M. Krishna Rao, learned Standing Counsel for the respondent Nos.2 and 3. <u>HN, J</u> KGM	